PAIRS ABOVE 90% \
CORRELATION / /\/N

Code
CHU
DAL
CCL
EEP
GGB
BG
BBD
NOV
PBR
CNQ
CCL
EQR
MOS
KRC
EQR
AVB
DRE
FNM
PDE
AVB
BRE
LRY
AEM
BDN
COG
DRE
AVB
DEI
NE
DRE
ACI
FITB
CF
CTX
APA
COG
DEI
EPR
DRE
OXY

October 2008 Issue

Company
CHINA UNICOM LTD
DELTA AIR LINES N

CARNIVAL CORP
ENBRIDGE EGY PT L
GERDAU SA ADS
BUNGE LTD
BANCO BRADESCO AD
NATL OILWELL VARC
PETROLEO BRASILEI
CANADIAN NAT RES
CARNIVAL CORP
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
MOSAIC COMPANY (T
KILROY REALTY CP
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
AVALONBAY CMTYS
DUKE REALTY CP
FANNIE MAE
PRIDE INTL INC
AVALONBAY CMTYS
B R E PROP INC
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
AGNICO EAGLE MINE
BRANDYWINE REALTY
CABOT OIL GAS CP
DUKE REALTY CP
AVALONBAY CMTYS
DOUGLAS EMMETT
NOBLE CORP
DUKE REALTY CP
ARCH COAL INC
FIFTH THIRD BNCP
CF IND HLDGS INC
CENTEX CP
APACHE CP
CABOT OIL GAS CP
DOUGLAS EMMETT
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
DUKE REALTY CP
OCCIDENTAL PET

Code
CN
NWA
CUK
EEQ
RIO
CPO
ITU
PEO
RIO
TLM
RCL
PCH
POT
REG
WRI
HME
KRC
FRE
PEO
BRE
DRE
REG
GG
CLI
FST
TCO
LRY
KRC
PEO
FRT
BTU
KEY
MOS
KBH
DVN
KWK
OFC
LRY
HIW
PEO

Company
CHINA NETCOM GRP
NORTHWEST AIRLINE

CARNIVAL PLC ADS
ENBRIDGE ENERGY M
COMPANHIA VALE AD
CORN PRODUCTS INT
BANCO ITAU HLDG A

PET RES
COMPANHIA VALE AD
TALISMAN ENERGY |
ROYAL CARIBBEAN C
POTLATCH CP
POTASH CP SASKATC
REGENCY CENTERS C
WEINGARTEN RLTY S
HOME PPTYS INC
KILROY REALTY CP
FREDDIE MAC
PET RES
B R E PROP INC
DUKE REALTY CP
REGENCY CENTERS C
GOLDCORP INC

MACK-CALI REALTY

FOREST OIL CP (NE
TAUBMAN CENTERS |
LIBERTY PROPERTIE

KILROY REALTY CP

PET RES

FEDERAL RLTY INV
PEABODY ENERGY CO

KEYCORP
MOSAIC COMPANY (T

KB HOME
DEVON ENERGY CP (

QUICKSILVER RES |

CORP OFFICE PPTY

LIBERTY PROPERTIE

HIGHWOODS PRPTY |
PET RES

Correlation
99.36
98.01
97.16
96.12
95.85
95.46
95.44
94.64
94.44
94.42
94.37
94.28
94.26
94.24
94.18

94.1
94.01
93.97
93.88
93.86
93.82
93.78
93.73
93.65
93.52
93.46
93.44
93.39
93.36
93.36
93.36
93.35
93.27
93.26
93.22
93.21
93.12
93.08
93.08
93.06



HOT
EPR
AVB
KBH
AGU
AMR
DVN
CLI
FRT
CINF
EQR
DRE
EPR
COG
HME
NOV
AGU
KRC
DHI
CUK
CLI
ARE
ARE
DRH
BTU
LRY
BRE
DRE
CAL
HES
EPR
CLI
FNB
APA
LRY
HST
DEI
ECA
DLR
DRE
BBV
NOV
CTX
BRE
LHO
FLR
ARD
KRC
EQR
KBH

STARWOOD HOTELS&R
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
AVALONBAY CMTYS

KB HOME
AGRIUM INC.
AMRCP
DEVON ENERGY CP (
MACK-CALI REALTY
FEDERAL RLTY INV
CINCINNATI FIN
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
DUKE REALTY CP
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
CABOT OIL GAS CP
HOME PPTYS INC
NATL OILWELL VARC
AGRIUM INC.
KILROY REALTY CP
D R HORTON INC
CARNIVAL PLC ADS
MACK-CALI| REALTY
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
ALEXANDRIA RL EST

DIAMONDROCK HOSP

PEABODY ENERGY CO
LIBERTY PROPERTIE

B R E PROP INC
DUKE REALTY CP
CONTL AIRLINES CL
HESS CP
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
MACK-CALI REALTY
FNBCP
APACHE CP
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
HOST HOTELS & RES
DOUGLAS EMMETT
ENCANA CORP
DIGITAL REALTY TR
DUKE REALTY CP
BANCO BILBAO ARG
NATL OILWELL VARC
CENTEX CP
B R E PROP INC
LASALLE HOTEL PRO
FLUOR CP (NEW)
ARENA RESOURCES
KILROY REALTY CP
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
KB HOME

MAR
SNH
DRE
RYL
POT
CAL
FST
KRC
OFC
TROW
HCP
ELS
REG
CRK
LRY
WMB
MOS
NNN
KBH
RCL
HIW
FRT
OFC
LRY
CNX
WRE
CPT
HME
UAUA
PEO
VNO
DRE
PCBC
FST
VNO
WRI
LRY
TLM
VNO
LRY
STD
SLB
LEN
HME
REG
JEC
BBG
OFC
HST
LEN

MARRIOT INT CL A
SENIOR HSG SBI
DUKE REALTY CP
RYLAND GROUP INC
POTASH CP SASKATC
CONTL AIRLINES CL
FOREST OIL CP (NE
KILROY REALTY CP
CORP OFFICE PPTY
T ROWE PRICE GROU
HCP
EQUITY LIFESTYLE
REGENCY CENTERS C
COMSTOCK RES
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
WILLIAMS COS
MOSAIC COMPANY (T
NATIONAL RETAIL P
KB HOME
ROYAL CARIBBEAN C
HIGHWOODS PRPTY |
FEDERAL RLTY INV
CORP OFFICE PPTY
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
CONS ENERGY INC
WASH REAL EST INV
CAMDEN PROPERTY
HOME PPTYS INC
UAL CORP NEW
PET RES
VORNADO REALTY TR
DUKE REALTY CP
PACIFIC CAP BNCP
FOREST OIL CP (NE
VORNADO REALTY TR
WEINGARTEN RLTY S
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
TALISMAN ENERGY |
VORNADO REALTY TR
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
BANCO SANTANDER A
SCHLUMBERGER LTD
LENNAR CP CL A
HOME PPTYS INC
REGENCY CENTERS C
JACOBS ENGINEERNG
BILL BARRETT CORP
CORP OFFICE PPTY
HOST HOTELS & RES
LENNAR CP CL A

93.06
93.05
92.94
92.93
92.93
92.9
92.89
92.87
92.84
92.79
92.75
92.75
92.74
92.72
92.7
92.69
92.69
92.64
92.63
92.62
92.62
92.56
92.55
92.53
92.52
92.5
92.5
92.49
92.48
92.44
92.44
92.43
92.42
92.42
92.41
92.41
92.41
92.38
92.36
92.33
92.33
92.3
92.25
92.24
92.23
92.23
92.22
92.21
92.21
92.19



BRE
EPR
ELS
KBH
DRE
BDN
OFC
AVB
APC
DVN
ECA
CNQ
BRE
ARE
Sl
NOV
FRT
DEI
NOV
BBG
ARE
REG
KRC
HIW
CPT
HST
CS
BRE
TSO
HME
AMR
EPR
ITU
HIW
GGB
BRE
ARE
MUR
CTX
NBR
CLI
NOV
BRE
PEO
ECA
FTO
BBG
ARE
HES
PKY

B R E PROP INC
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
EQUITY LIFESTYLE

KB HOME
DUKE REALTY CP
BRANDYWINE REALTY
CORP OFFICE PPTY
AVALONBAY CMTYS
ANADARKO PETROLEU
DEVON ENERGY CP (

ENCANA CORP
CANADIAN NAT RES

B R E PROP INC
ALEXANDRIA RL EST

SMITH INTL INC
NATL OILWELL VARC
FEDERAL RLTY INV
DOUGLAS EMMETT
NATL OILWELL VARC
BILL BARRETT CORP
ALEXANDRIA RL EST

REGENCY CENTERS C
KILROY REALTY CP
HIGHWOODS PRPTY |
CAMDEN PROPERTY
HOST HOTELS & RES
CREDIT SUISSE GRO
B R E PROP INC
TESORO CORP
HOME PPTYS INC
AMRCP
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
BANCO ITAU HLDG A
HIGHWOODS PRPTY |

GERDAU SA ADS

B R E PROP INC
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
MURPHY OIL CP HLD

CENTEX CP
NABORS INDS INC N
MACK-CALI REALTY
NATL OILWELL VARC

B R E PROP INC

PET RES
ENCANA CORP
FRONTIER OIL CP
BILL BARRETT CORP
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
HESS CP
PARKWAY PROP INC.

VNO
KRC
KRC
PHM
KIM
KRC
REG
EPR
PEO
ECA
FST
DVN
LRY
DEI
SLB
OXY
TCO
DRE
SPN
DNR
REG
SNH
LRY
WRE
PPS
LHO
DB
HIW
VLO
WRE
UAUA
OFC
UuBB
LRY
PBR
EPR
KRC
OXY
DHI
PTEN
LRY
PDE
PPS
SLB
GMXR
TSO
XEC
VNO
PDE
WRI

VORNADO REALTY TR
KILROY REALTY CP
KILROY REALTY CP

PULTE HOMES
KIMCO REALTY CP
KILROY REALTY CP

REGENCY CENTERS C

ENTERTAINMT PPTY
PET RES
ENCANA CORP
FOREST OIL CP (NE
DEVON ENERGY CP (
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
DOUGLAS EMMETT
SCHLUMBERGER LTD
OCCIDENTAL PET
TAUBMAN CENTERS |
DUKE REALTY CP

SUPERIOR ENERGY S
DENBURY RES INC (

REGENCY CENTERS C

SENIOR HSG SBI
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
WASH REAL EST INV

POST PROPERTIES
LASALLE HOTEL PRO
DEUTSCHE BANK AG

HIGHWOODS PRPTY |

VALERO ENERGY CP
WASH REAL EST INV

UAL CORP NEW
CORP OFFICE PPTY

UNIBANCO BRASILRS
LIBERTY PROPERTIE

PETROLEO BRASILEI
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
KILROY REALTY CP

OCCIDENTAL PET

D R HORTON INC
PATTERSON-UTI ENE
LIBERTY PROPERTIE

PRIDE INTL INC

POST PROPERTIES

SCHLUMBERGER LTD
GMX RESOURCES INC

TESORO CORP
CIMAREX ENERGY CO
VORNADO REALTY TR

PRIDE INTL INC
WEINGARTEN RLTY S

92.18
92.17
92.16
92.15
92.15
92.15
92.14
92.14
92.14
92.13
92.12
92.12
92.11
92.11
92.1
92.06
92.05
92.03
92
92
92
91.98
91.98
91.97
91.96
91.93
91.92
91.89
91.87
91.87
91.87
91.83
91.81
91.81
91.8
91.8
91.8
91.79
91.77
91.76
91.75
91.7
91.7
91.68
91.66
91.65
91.65
91.64
91.63
91.62



PEO
DRE
FRT
FRT
APC
KIM
EPR
CAM
ELS
CHK
sov
BRE
AVB
AUY
CNQ
DLR
BEN
DRE
BNS
GG
CMC
PNC
FRT
EQR
CHA
AIB
NNN
HLX
DEI
BXP
CLI
CF
AUY
PEO
ARD
HES
EP
CLI
EV
ARE
REG
CRK
CHA
BRE
CHK
HLX
ARE
COG
AVB
MCY

PET RES
DUKE REALTY CP
FEDERAL RLTY INV
FEDERAL RLTY INV
ANADARKO PETROLEU
KIMCO REALTY CP
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
CAMERON INTL CP
EQUITY LIFESTYLE
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY
SOVEREIGN BANCORP
B R E PROP INC
AVALONBAY CMTYS
YAMANA GOLD INC
CANADIAN NAT RES
DIGITAL REALTY TR
FRANKLIN RES INC
DUKE REALTY CP
BANK OF NOVA SCOT
GOLDCORP INC
COMMERCIAL METALS
P N C FIN SVCS GR
FEDERAL RLTY INV
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
CHINA TELECOM CP
ALLIED IRISH PLC
NATIONAL RETAIL P
HELIX ENERGY SOLU
DOUGLAS EMMETT
BOSTON PPTYS INC
MACK-CALI REALTY
CF IND HLDGS INC
YAMANA GOLD INC
PET RES
ARENA RESOURCES
HESS CP
EL PASO CORPORATI
MACK-CALI REALTY
EATON VANCE CP
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
REGENCY CENTERS C
COMSTOCK RES
CHINA TELECOM CP
B R E PROP INC
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY
HELIX ENERGY SOLU
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
CABOT OIL GAS CP
AVALONBAY CMTYS
MERCURY GENERAL C

TLM
OFC
REG
KRC
WMB
REG
HME
Sl
OFC
PXP
WB
CLI
VNO
GG
ECA
LRY
TROW
REG
RY
SLW
NUE
USB
KIM
ESS
PTR
IRE
REG
PDE
HIW
VNO
DDR
POT
PAAS
Sl
CNQ
NOV
OXY
VNO
RJF
LRY
TCO
PXD
CHL
cuz
WLL
PEO
NNN
DVN
TCO
PBCT

TALISMAN ENERGY |
CORP OFFICE PPTY
REGENCY CENTERS C
KILROY REALTY CP
WILLIAMS COS
REGENCY CENTERS C
HOME PPTYS INC
SMITH INTL INC
CORP OFFICE PPTY
PLAINS EXPL&PROD
WACHOVIA CP
MACK-CALI REALTY
VORNADO REALTY TR
GOLDCORP INC
ENCANA CORP
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
T ROWE PRICE GROU
REGENCY CENTERS C
ROYAL BANK OF CAN
SILVER WHEATON CO
NUCOR CP
US BANCORP
KIMCO REALTY CP
ESSEX PRTY TR INC
PETROCHINA CO ADS
GOV BK IRELAND AD
REGENCY CENTERS C
PRIDE INTL INC
HIGHWOODS PRPTY |
VORNADO REALTY TR
DEVELOPERS RLTY
POTASH CP SASKATC
PAN AMER SILVER C
SMITH INTL INC
CANADIAN NAT RES
NATL OILWELL VARC
OCCIDENTAL PET
VORNADO REALTY TR
RAYMOND JAMES FIN
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
TAUBMAN CENTERS |
PIONEER NATURAL R
CHINA MOBILE LIMI
COUSINS PROP INC
WHITING PETE CORP
PET RES
NATIONAL RETAIL P
DEVON ENERGY CP (
TAUBMAN CENTERS |
PEOPLE'S UNITED F

91.62
91.61
91.6
91.59
91.59
91.58
91.58
91.58
91.57
91.56
91.55
91.55
91.55
91.55
91.53
91.52
91.52
91.51
91.5
91.48
91.48
91.47
91.47
91.47
91.47
91.47
91.45
91.44
91.44
91.43
91.42
91.42
91.42
91.41
91.39
91.38
91.38
91.38
91.37
91.37
91.36
91.36
91.36
91.35
91.34
91.31
91.31
91.3
91.27
91.24



EQR
DRE
HME
BDN
HES
CAM
PEO
HIW
ELS
CMC
HIW
FITB
EPR
DEI
CAM
PTR
CPT
BBG
HP
cuz
AIV
AEM
NOV
BDN
IRC
FTO
DLR
EQR
BBG
PEO
KRC
DVN
KRC
AV

HAL
CLI
uL
HAL
EP
DRH
HIW
CLI
ARD
OXY
PDE
PCL
BRE
EQR
DLR

EQUITY RESIDENTAL
DUKE REALTY CP
HOME PPTYS INC

BRANDYWINE REALTY
HESS CP
CAMERON INTL CP
PET RES
HIGHWOODS PRPTY |
EQUITY LIFESTYLE
COMMERCIAL METALS

HIGHWOODS PRPTY |
FIFTH THIRD BNCP

ENTERTAINMT PPTY

DOUGLAS EMMETT
CAMERON INTL CP

PETROCHINA CO ADS

CAMDEN PROPERTY

BILL BARRETT CORP

HELMERICH PAYNE

COUSINS PROP INC

APT INV & MNGMNT

AGNICO EAGLE MINE

NATL OILWELL VARC

BRANDYWINE REALTY

INLAND REAL ESTAT
FRONTIER OIL CP

DIGITAL REALTY TR

EQUITY RESIDENTAL

BILL BARRETT CORP

PET RES
KILROY REALTY CP
DEVON ENERGY CP (
KILROY REALTY CP

APT INV & MNGMNT

REALTY INCOME CP
HALLIBURTON CO

MACK-CALI REALTY

UNILEVER PLC AMER
HALLIBURTON CO

EL PASO CORPORATI

DIAMONDROCK HOSP

HIGHWOODS PRPTY |

MACK-CALI REALTY

ARENA RESOURCES
OCCIDENTAL PET

PRIDE INTL INC
PLUM CREEK TIM RE
B R E PROP INC
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
DIGITAL REALTY TR

REG
WRE
OFC
DRE
MUR
PDE
SPN
RYN
EPR
STLD
HME
sov
HT
REG
HAL
SNP
HIW
CHK
UNT
LRY
CLI
KGC
PBR
BRE
REG
VLO
EPR
PKY
BRY
PXP
MAC
EOG
TCO
HME
WRI
OXY
EPR
UN
NOV
WMB
EPR
KRC
DEI
DVN
SLB
RIG
WRI
SNH
SNH
REG

REGENCY CENTERS C
WASH REAL EST INV
CORP OFFICE PPTY

DUKE REALTY CP
MURPHY OIL CP HLD
PRIDE INTL INC

SUPERIOR ENERGY S
RAYONIER INC REIT
ENTERTAINMT PPTY

STEEL DYNAMICS
HOME PPTYS INC

SOVEREIGN BANCORP
HERSHA HOSPITALIT

REGENCY CENTERS C

HALLIBURTON CO
CHINA PETRO & CHE
HIGHWOODS PRPTY |

CHESAPEAKE ENERGY

UNIT CP

LIBERTY PROPERTIE

MACK-CALI REALTY
KINROSS GOLD CP
PETROLEO BRASILEI
B R E PROP INC

REGENCY CENTERS C
VALERO ENERGY CP
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
PARKWAY PROP INC.

BERRY PETROLEUM C
PLAINS EXPL&PROD

MACERICH CO

EOG RESOURCES INC

TAUBMAN CENTERS |
HOME PPTYS INC
WEINGARTEN RLTY S
OCCIDENTAL PET
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
UNILEVER NV NY
NATL OILWELL VARC
WILLIAMS COS
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
KILROY REALTY CP
DOUGLAS EMMETT
DEVON ENERGY CP (
SCHLUMBERGER LTD
TRANSOCEAN INC
WEINGARTEN RLTY S
SENIOR HSG SBI
SENIOR HSG SBI
REGENCY CENTERS C

91.24
91.24
91.23
91.22
91.21
91.21
91.19
91.19
91.19
91.19
91.18
91.18
91.18
91.17
91.17
91.16
91.16
91.16
91.14
91.14
91.14
91.14
91.13
91.12
91.1
91.1
91.1
91.09
91.08
91.07
91.07
91.07
91.06
91.06
91.05
91.05
91.05
91.04
91.04
91.04
91.04
91.03
91.03
91.03
91.02
90.99
90.99
90.99
90.98
90.98



ATW
DO
CLP
APC
uSB
PEO
PEO
APC
ERF
DVN
LRY
DEI
Cuz
BAC
SNH
HD
AlV
NOV
FST
ABX
ARE
CAM
LRY
HME
FCX
DVN
DEI
CHA
DLR
CMC
KIM
FTO
LCC
CPT
COG
COG
PKY
LHO
HME
APC
NBR
DEI
BDN
AF
REG
HME
ELS
BP
CAM
PGH

ATWOOD OCEANICS |
DIAMOND OFFSHORE
COLONIAL PROPERTY

ANADARKO PETROLEU

US BANCORP
PET RES
PET RES

ANADARKO PETROLEU

ENERPLUS RES FD
DEVON ENERGY CP (
LIBERTY PROPERTIE

DOUGLAS EMMETT
COUSINS PROP INC
BK OF AMERICA CP

SENIOR HSG SBI

HOME DEPOT INC
APT INV & MNGMNT
NATL OILWELL VARC
FOREST OIL CP (NE

BARRICK GOLD CP
ALEXANDRIA RL EST

CAMERON INTL CP
LIBERTY PROPERTIE

HOME PPTYS INC
FREEPORT MCMORAN
DEVON ENERGY CP (

DOUGLAS EMMETT
CHINA TELECOM CP
DIGITAL REALTY TR

COMMERCIAL METALS

KIMCO REALTY CP

FRONTIER OIL CP
US AIRWAYS GROUP
CAMDEN PROPERTY

CABOT OIL GAS CP

CABOT OIL GAS CP
PARKWAY PROP INC.
LASALLE HOTEL PRO

HOME PPTYS INC

ANADARKO PETROLEU

NABORS INDS INC N
DOUGLAS EMMETT
BRANDYWINE REALTY
ASTORIA FINL CORP
REGENCY CENTERS C
HOME PPTYS INC
EQUITY LIFESTYLE
BP PLC
CAMERON INTL CP
PENGROWTH EGY UTS

DO
RIG
LRY
TLM
WFC
PGH
PVX
PDE
PWE
SWN
RYN
WRE
KRC
JPM
WRE
LOW
DRE
TLM
GMXR
GG
EPR
NOV
OFC
SNH
PEO
TLM
EPR
LFC
OFC
RS
SKT
HOC
UAUA
KIM
XEC
TLM
REG
WRI
VNO
CHK
RDC
EQR
IRC
CMA
VTR
HT
FRT
TOT
TLM
WLL

DIAMOND OFFSHORE
TRANSOCEAN INC
LIBERTY PROPERTIE
TALISMAN ENERGY |
WELLS FARGO & CO
PENGROWTH EGY UTS
PROVIDENT ENERGY
PRIDE INTL INC
PENN WEST ENERGY
SOUTHWESTERN ENER
RAYONIER INC REIT
WASH REAL EST INV
KILROY REALTY CP
JP MORGAN CHASE C
WASH REAL EST INV
LOWES COMPANIES
DUKE REALTY CP
TALISMAN ENERGY |
GMX RESOURCES INC
GOLDCORP INC
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
NATL OILWELL VARC
CORP OFFICE PPTY
SENIOR HSG SBI
PET RES
TALISMAN ENERGY |
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
CHINA LIFE INS CO
CORP OFFICE PPTY
RELIANCE STL & AL
TANGER FACTORY OU
HOLLY CP
UAL CORP NEW
KIMCO REALTY CP
CIMAREX ENERGY CO
TALISMAN ENERGY |
REGENCY CENTERS C
WEINGARTEN RLTY S
VORNADO REALTY TR
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY
ROWAN COS INC
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
INLAND REAL ESTAT
COMERICA INC
VENTAS INC
HERSHA HOSPITALIT
FEDERAL RLTY INV
TOTAL S.A.
TALISMAN ENERGY |
WHITING PETE CORP

90.98
90.97
90.96
90.95
90.94
90.94
90.93
90.93
90.92
90.92
90.91
90.91
90.91
90.91
90.9
90.89
90.89
90.88
90.88
90.87
90.85
90.83
90.82
90.82
90.82
90.82
90.81
90.81
90.8
90.8
90.79
90.79
90.78
90.78
90.77
90.77
90.75
90.75
90.75
90.75
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.74
90.71
90.71
90.7
90.7
90.69
90.67



NBR
CTX
NE
DEI
cuz
BRE
BBG
AGU
GG
BRE
HP
DRH
DRE
CHK
AlV
ARD
APA
PDE
RY
NOV
MBT
CHA
ALL
FRT
MFG
PGH
HME
cuz
APC
ACl
DEI
OFC
ELS
cuz
PDE
DHI
COG
DVN
PGH
PDE
DHI
CPT
CPT
AMG
HT
AMG
EOG
PDE
KIM
CHK

NABORS INDS INC N
CENTEX CP
NOBLE CORP
DOUGLAS EMMETT
COUSINS PROP INC
B R E PROP INC
BILL BARRETT CORP
AGRIUM INC.
GOLDCORP INC
B R E PROP INC
HELMERICH PAYNE
DIAMONDROCK HOSP
DUKE REALTY CP
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY
APT INV & MNGMNT
ARENA RESOURCES
APACHE CP
PRIDE INTL INC
ROYAL BANK OF CAN
NATL OILWELL VARC
MOBILE TELSYS OJS
CHINA TELECOM CP
ALLSTATE CP
FEDERAL RLTY INV
MIZUHO FINANCIAL
PENGROWTH EGY UTS
HOME PPTYS INC
COUSINS PROP INC
ANADARKO PETROLEU
ARCH COAL INC
DOUGLAS EMMETT
CORP OFFICE PPTY
EQUITY LIFESTYLE
COUSINS PROP INC
PRIDE INTL INC
D R HORTON INC
CABOT OIL GAS CP
DEVON ENERGY CP (
PENGROWTH EGY UTS
PRIDE INTL INC
D R HORTON INC
CAMDEN PROPERTY
CAMDEN PROPERTY
AFFILIATED MGRS G
HERSHA HOSPITALIT
AFFILIATED MGRS G
EOG RESOURCES INC
PRIDE INTL INC
KIMCO REALTY CP
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY

UNT
RYL
PDE
MAC
DRE
KIM
COG
CF
PAAS
KRC
NOV
OFC
MAC
DVN
KRC
TLM
TLM
SPN
D
Sl
VIP
SNP
SCHW
SKT
MTU
PWE
REG
REG
COG
CNX
VNO
VNO
REG
WRE
sl
LEN
ECA
GMXR
PVX
TLM
RYL
DRE
VNO
EQR
SNH
DE]
NBL
RDC
TCO
COG

UNIT CP
RYLAND GROUP INC
PRIDE INTL INC
MACERICH CO
DUKE REALTY CP
KIMCO REALTY CP
CABOT OIL GAS CP
CF IND HLDGS INC
PAN AMER SILVER C
KILROY REALTY CP
NATL OILWELL VARC
CORP OFFICE PPTY
MACERICH CO
DEVON ENERGY CP (
KILROY REALTY CP
TALISMAN ENERGY |
TALISMAN ENERGY |
SUPERIOR ENERGY S
TORONTO DOMINION
SMITH INTL INC
VIMPEL COMMUN
CHINA PETRO & CHE
CHARLES SCHWAB IN
TANGER FACTORY OU
MITSUBISHI UFJ FI
PENN WEST ENERGY
REGENCY CENTERS C
REGENCY CENTERS C
CABOT OIL GAS CP
CONS ENERGY INC
VORNADO REALTY TR
VORNADO REALTY TR
REGENCY CENTERS C
WASH REAL EST INV
SMITH INTL INC
LENNAR CP CL A
ENCANA CORP
GMX RESOURCES INC
PROVIDENT ENERGY
TALISMAN ENERGY |
RYLAND GROUP INC
DUKE REALTY CP
VORNADO REALTY TR
EQUITY RESIDENTAL
SENIOR HSG SBI
DOUGLAS EMMETT
NOBLE ENERGY INC
ROWAN COS INC
TAUBMAN CENTERS |
CABOT OIL GAS CP

90.67
90.65
90.64
90.64
90.64
90.63
90.63
90.62
90.61
90.6
90.58
90.58
90.58
90.57
90.57
90.56
90.56
90.55
90.54
90.54
90.54
90.54
90.53
90.52
90.51
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.5
90.49
90.48
90.48
90.48
90.47
90.47
90.47
90.46
90.45
90.44
90.44
90.44
90.43
90.43
90.42
90.41
90.4
90.39
90.39
90.39



HCP
DRE
NBL
COP
DRE
BRE
OFC
NNN
DRE
HDB
cuz
KBH
DVN
AVB
OFC
ESV
DRE
BDN
SNH
NBL

CLI
APA
EOG
CAM
AVB
EOG

DEI
PSA
oXY
HME
APA
NBL
PBR

NE
MUR
APA
BNS
AVB
AEM
PBR
CHK
SGY
KRC

HP
APA
NOV
ARE
ARD

BANF
ARE

HCP
DUKE REALTY CP
NOBLE ENERGY INC
CONOCOPHILLIPS
DUKE REALTY CP
B R E PROP INC
CORP OFFICE PPTY
NATIONAL RETAIL P
DUKE REALTY CP
HDFC BANK LTD
COUSINS PROP INC
KB HOME
DEVON ENERGY CP (
AVALONBAY CMTYS
CORP OFFICE PPTY
ENSCO INTL INC
DUKE REALTY CP
BRANDYWINE REALTY
SENIOR HSG SBI
NOBLE ENERGY INC
MACK-CALI REALTY
APACHE CP
EOG RESOURCES INC
CAMERON INTL CP
AVALONBAY CMTYS
EOG RESOURCES INC
DOUGLAS EMMETT
PUBLIC STG
OCCIDENTAL PET
HOME PPTYS INC
APACHE CP
NOBLE ENERGY INC
PETROLEO BRASILEI
NOBLE CORP
MURPHY OIL CP HLD
APACHE CP
BANK OF NOVA SCOT
AVALONBAY CMTYS
AGNICO EAGLE MINE
PETROLEO BRASILEI
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY
STONE ENERGY CP
KILROY REALTY CP
HELMERICH PAYNE
APACHE CP
NATL OILWELL VARC
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
ARENA RESOURCES
BANCFIRST CP
ALEXANDRIA RL EST

VTR
SKT
XEC
NOV
RYN
ELS
SNH
SNH
VNO
IBN
HME
MDC
XTO
CLI
TCO
RDC
EPR
HIW
VTR
PEO
RYN
COG
XEC
SPN
CLP
RRC
HME
REG
TLM
KRC
CHK
OXY
PEO
Sl
NOV
BRY
TD
DRH
AUY
TOT
FST
XEC
VTR
OXY
BBG
RIO
PSA
GMXR
TCBK
Ccuz

VENTAS INC
TANGER FACTORY OU
CIMAREX ENERGY CO
NATL OILWELL VARC

RAYONIER INC REIT
EQUITY LIFESTYLE
SENIOR HSG SBI
SENIOR HSG SBI
VORNADO REALTY TR
ICICI BK LTD ADS
HOME PPTYS INC
M D C HOLDINGS
XTO ENERGY INC
MACK-CALI REALTY
TAUBMAN CENTERS |
ROWAN COS INC
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
HIGHWOODS PRPTY |
VENTAS INC
PET RES
RAYONIER INC REIT
CABOT OIL GAS CP
CIMAREX ENERGY CO
SUPERIOR ENERGY S
COLONIAL PROPERTY
RANGE RES CORP
HOME PPTYS INC
REGENCY CENTERS C
TALISMAN ENERGY |
KILROY REALTY CP
CHESAPEAKE ENERGY
OCCIDENTAL PET
PET RES
SMITH INTL INC
NATL OILWELL VARC
BERRY PETROLEUM C
TORONTO DOMINION
DIAMONDROCK HOSP
YAMANA GOLD INC
TOTAL S.A.
FOREST OIL CP (NE
CIMAREX ENERGY CO
VENTAS INC
OCCIDENTAL PET
BILL BARRETT CORP
COMPANHIA VALE AD

PUBLIC STG
GMX RESOURCES INC
TRICO BANCSHARES

COUSINS PROP INC

90.38
90.38
90.37
90.35
90.34
90.34
90.32
90.32
90.32
90.31
90.31
90.3
90.3
90.3
90.29
90.29
90.29
90.29
90.28
90.28
90.28
90.28
90.27
90.27
90.27
90.26
90.25
90.24
90.24
90.23
90.23
90.22
90.2
90.19
90.19
90.19
90.18
90.18
90.18
90.17
90.17
90.16
90.15
90.14
90.14
90.13
90.13
90.13
90.11
90.11



MAC
EPR
PEO
LEN
FTI
BRE
ARE
ARE
LFC
DO
GGB
ELS
COG
BRE
DDR
CM
RIG
LFC
COG
RIG
HCP
FST
CRK
ARD

MACERICH CO
ENTERTAINMT PPTY
PET RES
LENNAR CP CL A
FMC TECHNOLOGIES
B R E PROP INC
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
ALEXANDRIA RL EST
CHINA LIFE INS CO
DIAMOND OFFSHORE
GERDAU SA ADS
EQUITY LIFESTYLE
CABOT OIL GAS CP
B R E PROP INC
DEVELOPERS RLTY
CANADIAN IMP BK C
TRANSOCEAN INC
CHINA LIFE INS CO
CABOT OIL GAS CP
TRANSOCEAN INC
HCP
FOREST OIL CP (NE
COMSTOCK RES
ARENA RESOURCES

REG
PSA
RIG
RYL
PDE
HT
WRE
DRE
PTR
NOV
TS
HME
NBL
OFC
KRC
D
SLB
SNP
GMXR
Sil
WRI
PXD
GMXR
XEC

REGENCY CENTERS C
PUBLIC STG
TRANSOCEAN INC
RYLAND GROUP INC
PRIDE INTL INC
HERSHA HOSPITALIT
WASH REAL EST INV
DUKE REALTY CP
PETROCHINA CO ADS
NATL OILWELL VARC
TENARIS S.A ADS
HOME PPTYS INC
NOBLE ENERGY INC
CORP OFFICE PPTY
KILROY REALTY CP
TORONTO DOMINION
SCHLUMBERGER LTD
CHINA PETRO & CHE
GMX RESOURCES INC
SMITH INTL INC
WEINGARTEN RLTY S
PIONEER NATURAL R
GMX RESOURCES INC
CIMAREX ENERGY CO

90.1
90.1
90.09
90.09
90.09
90.09
90.09
90.08
90.07
90.07
90.05
90.04
90.04
90.04
90.02
90.02
90.01
90.01
90.01
90
90
90
90
90

If you would like Buy & Sell Signals on all of the Above Pairs please visit us at

www.pairtradefinder.com
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